DEFENSE

GRAND
TOTAL 2.6

092512

AARON

ACE
ALEXANDER
ALMDAF

AMIT

AMR

ANAS

ANGER OFNIGHT
APOLLO/KURTIS
APOLLO/KURTIS
APPLE PICKER
ARCHIE

ARES

ARES

ARES

ARI THE WARRIOR
ASLAM

ASTRO VILLAIN
ASWIN

BIG CHILL

BIG CHILL

BIGD

BIG DADDY32
BIGUSD

BLACK LION
BLOOD HOUND
#B0OSS1513
BRAINSTORM
BRENDAN
CELERY MAN
CHEESYNIPS
CHRIS

CONNOR
DANI31!
DANIEL-SAN

GRAND
TOTAL 2.6

91.7%

91.7%

WHAT THE ENEMY INFLICTED ON MONKEY MEMBER

Avg STARS AVG DESTRUCTION CAUTION:
The AVG DESTRUCTION stat at the bottom is simply the average of the DESTRUCTION
values for the records in the current record subset.

at TOWN HALL:
at TOWN HALL:
at TOWN HALL:
at TOWN HALL:
at TOWN HALL:
at TOWN HALL:
at TOWN HALL:
at TOWN HALL:
at TOWN HALL:
at TOWN HALL:
at TOWN HALL:
at TOWN HALL:
at TOWN HALL:
at TOWN HALL:
at TOWN HALL:
at TOWN HALL:
at TOWN HALL:
at TOWN HALL:
at TOWN HALL:
at TOWN HALL:
at TOWN HALL:
at TOWN HALL:
at TOWN HALL:
at TOWN HALL:
at TOWN HALL:
at TOWN HALL:
at TOWN HALL:
at TOWN HALL:
at TOWN HALL:
at TOWN HALL:
at TOWN HALL:
at TOWN HALL:
at TOWN HALL:
at TOWN HALL:
at TOWN HALL:
at TOWN HALL:

Avg STARS AVG DESTRUCTION CAUTION:
The AVG DESTRUCTION stat at the bottom is simply the average of the DESTRUCTION
values for the records in the current record subset.

9
9
10

10

10

10

10

AVG Stars
AGAINST

2.0
2.0
1.4
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
24
21
2.0
3.0
2.6
2.8
2.5
2.0
3.0
3.0
2.6
2.5
2.6
2.6
2.7
23
3.0
2.0
3.0
2.7
3.0
1.4
3.0
21
1.0
2.8
2.8

AVG Destruction
AGAINST

95.0%
68.5%
54.6%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
85.9%
76.1%
91.0%
100.0%
92.9%
96.8%
89.6%
77.0%
100.0%
100.0%
91.8%
90.3%
94.3%
92.5%
94.0%
76.0%
100.0%
74.0%
100.0%
93.4%
100.0%
56.4%
100.0%
75.1%
45.0%
97.3%
95.3%



DEFENSE

WHAT THE ENEMY INFLICTED ON MONKEY MEMBER

AVG Stars
AGAINST

AVG Destruction
AGAINST

DANIEL-SAN at TOWN HALL: 9 2.7 93.9%
DEADLY SHADOW at TOWN HALL: 5 3.0 100.0%
DEADLY SHADOW at TOWN HALL: 6 3.0 100.0%
DEVIL HEART2 at TOWN HALL: 7 3.0 100.0%
DEVIL HEART at TOWN HALL: 8 2.8 94.6%
DEVIL HEART at TOWN HALL: 9 2.8 93.9%
DIAMONDHEAD at TOWN HALL: 10 2.6 91.3%
DIAMONDHEAD at TOWN HALL: 9 2.7 94.0%
DYLAN at TOWN HALL: 9 1.0 73.0%
EAGLE EYE at TOWN HALL: 8 3.0 100.0%
ECHO ECHO at TOWN HALL: 6 3.0 100.0%
ECHO ECHO at TOWN HALL: 7 3.0 100.0%
ECHO ECHO at TOWN HALL: 8 3.0 98.8%
EDSON at TOWN HALL: 8 3.0 100.0%
EL CHAPO at TOWN HALL: 8 2.7 87.8%
ELIN LORD at TOWN HALL: 10 2.7 98.7%
ELI N MASTER at TOWN HALL: 8 3.0 100.0%
EVANDROSOUZA99 at TOWN HALL: 8 23 84.3%
FANTASEA at TOWN HALL: 8 2.6 95.9%
FELIX.HARIYANTO at TOWN HALL: 8 3.0 100.0%
FLOKI at TOWN HALL: 8 23 85.8%
GENGHIS COLE at TOWN HALL: 9 2.8 94.3%
GENGHIS DEL at TOWN HALL: 9 3.0 100.0%
GENGHIS KHAN at TOWN HALL: 9 2.8 98.2%
GENGHIS TANUI at TOWN HALL: 11 1.4 56.8%
GHOST at TOWN HALL: 6 2.8 96.6%
GHOST at TOWN HALL: 7 29 98.6%
GHOST at TOWN HALL: 8 2.9 99.7%
GHOST at TOWN HALL: 9 29 99.7%
GOD at TOWN HALL: 9 23 76.7%
GOOP at TOWN HALL: 11 2.5 89.5%
GOOP at TOWN HALL: 9 2.5 93.5%
GRIM REAPER at TOWN HALL: 10 2.8 96.5%
GRIM REAPER at TOWN HALL: 11 3.0 99.7%
GRIM REAPER at TOWN HALL: 9 3.0 99.2%
GROUNDED82 at TOWN HALL: 10 1.3 54.0%
GROUNDEDS82 at TOWN HALL: 11 1.6 64.1%
GUEH at TOWN HALL: 9 2.0 78.0%

GRAND Avg STARS AVG DESTRUCTION CAUTION:
o The AVG DESTRUCTION stat at the bottom is simply the average of the DESTRUCTION
TOTAL 2.6 91.7% values for the records in the current record subset.



DEFENSE

WHAT THE ENEMY INFLICTED ON MONKEY MEMBER

AVG Stars
AGAINST

AVG Destruction
AGAINST

HAPOEL TEL AVIV at TOWN HALL: 8 2.9 95.1%
HDB@11 at TOWN HALL: 6 3.0 100.0%
HEATBLAST at TOWN HALL: 10 2.6 89.7%
HEATBLAST at TOWN HALL: 9 2.7 94.1%
HUMUMGOUSAUR at TOWN HALL: 6 3.0 100.0%
HUMUMGOUSAUR at TOWN HALL: 7 2.9 98.9%
HUMUMGOUSAUR at TOWN HALL: 8 3.0 100.0%
HURRICANE at TOWN HALL: 3 3.0 100.0%
HURRICANE at TOWN HALL: 5 3.0 100.0%
HURRICANE at TOWN HALL: 6 3.0 100.0%
HURRICANE at TOWN HALL: 7 3.0 100.0%
HURRICANE at TOWN HALL: 8 3.0 100.0%
ITRANOX at TOWN HALL: 9 2.0 92.0%
JAYMASTER at TOWN HALL: 7 3.0 100.0%
JENNIFER at TOWN HALL: 9 2.4 84.7%
JMTHEHUGE at TOWN HALL: 9 2.7 93.3%
JOHNNY at TOWN HALL: 8 3.0 100.0%
JORDAN at TOWN HALL: 9 3.0 100.0%
JOSH at TOWN HALL: 8 3.0 100.0%
JUANDRE at TOWN HALL: 7 3.0 100.0%
KATIRA at TOWN HALL: 7 3.0 100.0%
KCROWLEY13 at TOWN HALL: 8 3.0 100.0%
KEVIN at TOWN HALL: 10 1.0 47.5%
KING at TOWN HALL: 7 3.0 100.0%
KYLE at TOWN HALL: 9 23 89.2%
KYLETUCH at TOWN HALL: 7 3.0 100.0%
LEGACY KID/TYLER at TOWN HALL: 8 2.6 92.8%
LEGACY KID/TYLER at TOWN HALL: 9 2.7 92.7%
LOCKSTOCK at TOWN HALL: 7 3.0 100.0%
MARSHAL at TOWN HALL: 7 3.0 100.0%
MARSHAL at TOWN HALL: 8 3.0 100.0%
MARYKE at TOWN HALL: 7 2.8 96.7%
MARYKE at TOWN HALL: 8 2.8 94.1%
MATILDA at TOWN HALL: 9 25 88.2%
MAYAN99 at TOWN HALL: 8 2.5 87.3%
MEGAN at TOWN HALL: 7 3.0 100.0%
MEGAN at TOWN HALL: 8 3.0 100.0%
MEN VIRUS at TOWN HALL: 9 2.8 98.2%

GRAND Avg STARS AVG DESTRUCTION CAUTION:
o The AVG DESTRUCTION stat at the bottom is simply the average of the DESTRUCTION
TOTAL 2.6 91.7% values for the records in the current record subset.



DEFENSE

WHAT THE ENEMY INFLICTED ON MONKEY MEMBER

AVG Stars
AGAINST

AVG Destruction
AGAINST

MERLIN at TOWN HALL: 8 3.0 100.0%
MONSTER! at TOWN HALL: 9 2.3 83.2%
MUFFIN MAN at TOWN HALL: 5 3.0 100.0%
MUFFIN MAN at TOWN HALL: 8 3.0 100.0%
MUFFIN MAN at TOWN HALL: 9 3.0 99.9%
N1CTM at TOWN HALL: 6 3.0 100.0%
NADORSZ at TOWN HALL: 9 1.6 74.3%
NAVY24 at TOWN HALL: 7 3.0 100.0%
NEMO#3 at TOWN HALL: 6 3.0 100.0%
NEMO#3 at TOWN HALL: 7 3.0 100.0%
NOBLE SPARTAN at TOWN HALL: 8 3.0 100.0%
NUTRIENTS at TOWN HALL: 10 1.9 67.7%
NUTRIENTS at TOWN HALL: 11 1.8 79.4%
P.EKKA. at TOWN HALL: 5 3.0 100.0%
PAPPPI at TOWN HALL: 8 2.9 97.7%
PAPPPI at TOWN HALL: 9 2.9 96.7%
PECAN at TOWN HALL: 8 2.8 93.3%
PEET at TOWN HALL: 7 2.7 93.5%
PEET at TOWN HALL: 8 2.8 97.6%
PLATTACKER at TOWN HALL: 8 3.0 100.0%
PLATTACKER at TOWN HALL: 9 3.0 99.5%
PRINCE DEVIL2 at TOWN HALL: 8 2.3 90.0%
PRINCE DEVIL at TOWN HALL: 8 2.7 99.0%
PRINCE HEART at TOWN HALL: 8 2.5 88.6%
PRINCE HEART at TOWN HALL: 9 2.7 93.1%
PRINCE at TOWN HALL: 5 3.0 100.0%
PRINCE at TOWN HALL: 7 3.0 100.0%
PRINCESS CLAIRE at TOWN HALL: 8 3.0 100.0%
PROPHET at TOWN HALL: 6 3.0 98.4%
PROPHET at TOWN HALL: 8 3.0 100.0%
Q.ALSHAREEF at TOWN HALL: 9 2.3 87.7%
RAEES CHAKI at TOWN HALL: 6 3.0 100.0%
RAEES CHAKI at TOWN HALL: 7 3.0 100.0%
RAGNAR at TOWN HALL: 10 2.6 91.8%
RAGNAR at TOWN HALL: 9 2.2 81.4%
RED MYKE at TOWN HALL: 8 2.8 95.8%
RED MYKE at TOWN HALL: 9 2.8 95.1%
REPTILE at TOWN HALL: 10 1.0 87.0%

GRAND Avg STARS AVG DESTRUCTION CAUTION:
o The AVG DESTRUCTION stat at the bottom is simply the average of the DESTRUCTION
TOTAL 2.6 91.7% values for the records in the current record subset.



DEFENSE

ROMAN REIGNS
ROTEM

RYAN

RYAN

SARUMAN

SGT BILKO/MARCO
SHAHID.R

SHAHID

SHAHID

SNOW
SPARTACUS
SPIDERMONKEY
SPIDERMONKEY
STEEDA

STORM

STORM

STREET SWEEPER
STREET SWEEPER
STREET SWEEPER
TEMPTEST

THE CAVALIERS
THE GREAT PUKA
THE JUDGE

THE JUDGE

THE KING

THE LEGEND 2.0
THEDIMER#8
THOR MAGNAS
THOR MAGNAS
THUGMONKEY87
THUGMONKEY87
TOM

TOMMY

TPB23
TUXCREEPER13
TUXCREEPER13
TYPHOON
TYPHOON

GRAND Avd STARS
TOTAL 2.6

WHAT THE ENEMY INFLICTED ON MONKEY MEMBER

at TOWN HALL:
at TOWN HALL:
at TOWN HALL:
at TOWN HALL:
at TOWN HALL:
at TOWN HALL:
at TOWN HALL:
at TOWN HALL:
at TOWN HALL:
at TOWN HALL:
at TOWN HALL:
at TOWN HALL:
at TOWN HALL:
at TOWN HALL:
at TOWN HALL:
at TOWN HALL:
at TOWN HALL:
at TOWN HALL:
at TOWN HALL:
at TOWN HALL:
at TOWN HALL:
at TOWN HALL:
at TOWN HALL:
at TOWN HALL:
at TOWN HALL:
at TOWN HALL:
at TOWN HALL:
at TOWN HALL:
at TOWN HALL:
at TOWN HALL:
at TOWN HALL:
at TOWN HALL:
at TOWN HALL:
at TOWN HALL:
at TOWN HALL:
at TOWN HALL:
at TOWN HALL:
at TOWN HALL:

AVG DESTRUCTION CAUTION:

91.7%

The AVG DESTRUCTION stat at the bottom is simply the average of the DESTRUCTION
values for the records in the current record subset.

© o O A OO OO © 0 o o

O =
o

10
11

- -
o o

a A O 00 © © b O 00 ©W 00 ©W N oo o0 N

AVG Stars
AGAINST

3.0

2.6
3.0
3.0
2.2
3.0
3.0
3.0
2.8
3.0
3.0
2.9
3.0
29
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
1.6
3.0
3.0
3.0
2.8
3.0
2.8
25
2.8
2.4
2.6
25
3.0
3.0
2.8
3.0
3.0

AVG Destruction
AGAINST

100.0%
?
93.6%
100.0%
100.0%
81.4%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
95.1%
100.0%
100.0%
96.4%
100.0%
99.8%
100.0%
100.0%
99.4%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
65.2%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
91.0%
100.0%
95.7%
89.0%
95.8%
86.0%
89.3%
90.7%
100.0%
100.0%
98.7%
100.0%
100.0%



DEFENSE

TYPHOON
TYPHOON
VITAMINS

VLAD THE IMPALER
VLAD THE IMPALER
VLAD THE IMPALER
VLAD THE IMPALER
WRATH

WRATH

WRATH

XLR8

XLR8

YEZATOV_2
YEZERY/YEZATOV
YEZERY/YEZATOV

GRAND
TOTAL 2.6

WHAT THE ENEMY INFLICTED ON MONKEY MEMBER

at TOWN HALL:
at TOWN HALL:
at TOWN HALL:
at TOWN HALL:
at TOWN HALL:
at TOWN HALL:
at TOWN HALL:
at TOWN HALL:
at TOWN HALL:
at TOWN HALL:
at TOWN HALL:
at TOWN HALL:
at TOWN HALL:
at TOWN HALL:
at TOWN HALL:

Avg STARS AVG DESTRUCTION CAUTION:
The AVG DESTRUCTION stat at the bottom is simply the average of the DESTRUCTION
values for the records in the current record subset.

10
11

10

10

AVG Stars
AGAINST

3.0
3.0
2.7
2.8
3.0
2.6
2.7
21
2.6
2.0
2.7
2.6
3.0
2.6
2.7

AVG Destruction
AGAINST

100.0%
100.0%
92.8%
96.7%
100.0%
92.0%
91.5%
73.6%
92.4%
72.0%
91.9%
90.6%
100.0%
93.0%
93.4%



