DEFENSE

WHAT THE ENEMY INFLICTED ON MONKEY MEMBER

AVG Stars **AGAINST**

AVG Destruction AGAINST

GRAND Avg STARS AVG DESTRUCTION
TOTAL 2.6 91 7%

CAUTION:

The AVG DESTRUCTION stat at the bottom is simply the average of the DESTRUCTION

TOTAL 2.6	91.7% values for the r	ecords in the	e current record subset.	
92512	at TOWN HALL:	9	2.0	95.0%
AARON	at TOWN HALL:	9	2.0	68.5%
ACE	at TOWN HALL:	10	1.4	54.6%
ALEXANDER	at TOWN HALL:	10	3.0	100.0%
ALMDAF	at TOWN HALL:	8	3.0	100.0%
AMIT	at TOWN HALL:	7	3.0	100.0%
AMR	at TOWN HALL:	11	3.0	100.0%
ANAS	at TOWN HALL:	7	3.0	100.0%
ANGER OFNIGHT	at TOWN HALL:	8	3.0	100.0%
APOLLO/KURTIS	at TOWN HALL:	10	2.4	85.9%
APOLLO/KURTIS	at TOWN HALL:	9	2.1	<mark>76.1%</mark>
APPLE PICKER	at TOWN HALL:	10	2.0	91.0%
ARCHIE	at TOWN HALL:	9	3.0	100.0%
ARES	at TOWN HALL:	10	2.6	92.9%
ARES	at TOWN HALL:	8	2.8	96.8%
ARES	at TOWN HALL:	9	2.5	89.6%
ARI THE WARRIOR	at TOWN HALL:	8	2.0	77.0%
ASLAM	at TOWN HALL:	7	3.0	100.0%
ASTRO VILLAIN	at TOWN HALL:	10	3.0	100.0%
ASWIN	at TOWN HALL:	9	2.6	91.8%
BIG CHILL	at TOWN HALL:	10	2.5	90.3%
BIG CHILL	at TOWN HALL:	9	2.6	94.3%
BIG D	at TOWN HALL:	9	2.6	92.5%
BIG DADDY32	at TOWN HALL:	9	2.7	94.0%
BIGUSD	at TOWN HALL:	10	2.3	<mark>76.0%</mark>
BLACK LION	at TOWN HALL:	9	3.0	100.0%
BLOOD HOUND	at TOWN HALL:	10	2.0	74.0%
#BOSS1513	at TOWN HALL:	5	3.0	100.0%
BRAINSTORM	at TOWN HALL:	9	2.7	93.4%
BRENDAN	at TOWN HALL:	9	3.0	100.0%
CELERY MAN	at TOWN HALL:	10	1.4	56.4%
CHEESYNIPS	at TOWN HALL:	8	3.0	100.0%
CHRIS	at TOWN HALL:	9	2.1	75.1%
CONNOR	at TOWN HALL:	11	1.0	45.0%
DANI31!	at TOWN HALL:	9	2.8	97.3%
DANIEL-SAN	at TOWN HALL:	8	2.8	95.3%

GRAND Avg STARS

AVG **DESTRUCTION**

CAUTION:

TOTAL

2.6

91.7%

The AVG DESTRUCTION stat at the bottom is simply the average of the DESTRUCTION values for the records in the current record subset.

DEFENSE	WHAT THE ENEMY INFLICTED ON MONKEY MEMBER					
DEI LINGE			AVG Stars AGAINST	AVG Destruc AGAINS T		
DANIEL-SAN	at TOWN HALL:	9	2.7	93.9%		
DEADLY SHADOW	at TOWN HALL:	5	3.0	100.0%		
DEADLY SHADOW	at TOWN HALL:	6	3.0	100.0%		
DEVIL HEART2	at TOWN HALL:	7	3.0	100.0%		
DEVIL HEART	at TOWN HALL:	8	2.8	94.6%		
DEVIL HEART	at TOWN HALL:	9	2.8	93.9%		
DIAMONDHEAD	at TOWN HALL:	10	2.6	91.3%		
DIAMONDHEAD	at TOWN HALL:	9	2.7	94.0%		
DYLAN	at TOWN HALL:	9	1.0	73.0%		
EAGLE EYE	at TOWN HALL:	8	3.0	100.0%		
ECHO ECHO	at TOWN HALL:	6	3.0	100.0%		
ЕСНО ЕСНО	at TOWN HALL:	7	3.0	100.0%		
ECHO ECHO	at TOWN HALL:	8	3.0	98.8%		
EDSON	at TOWN HALL:	8	3.0	100.0%		
EL CHAPO	at TOWN HALL:	8	2.7	87.8%		
ELI N LORD	at TOWN HALL:	10	2.7	98.7%		
ELI N MASTER	at TOWN HALL:	8	3.0	100.0%		
EVANDROSOUZA99	at TOWN HALL:	8	2.3	84.3%		
FANTASEA	at TOWN HALL:	8	2.6	95.9%		
FELIX.HARIYANTO	at TOWN HALL:	8	3.0	100.0%		
FLOKI	at TOWN HALL:	8	2.3	85.8%		
GENGHIS COLE	at TOWN HALL:	9	2.8	94.3%		
GENGHIS DEL	at TOWN HALL:	9	3.0	100.0%		
GENGHIS KHAN	at TOWN HALL:	9	2.8	98.2%	<u> </u>	
GENGHIS TANUI	at TOWN HALL:	11	1.4	56.8%		
GHOST	at TOWN HALL:	6	2.8	96.6%		
GHOST	at TOWN HALL:	7	2.9	98.6%		
GHOST	at TOWN HALL:	8	2.9	99.7%		
GHOST	at TOWN HALL:	9	2.9	99.7%		
GOD	at TOWN HALL:	9	2.3	76.7%		
GOOP	at TOWN HALL:	11	2.5	89.5%		
GOOP	at TOWN HALL:	9	2.5	93.5%		
GRIM REAPER	at TOWN HALL:	10	2.8	96.5%		
GRIM REAPER	at TOWN HALL:	11	3.0	99.7%		
GRIM REAPER	at TOWN HALL:	9	3.0	99.2%		
GROUNDED82	at TOWN HALL:	10	1.3	54.0%		
GROUNDED82	at TOWN HALL:	11	1.6	64.1%		
GUEH	at TOWN HALL:	9	2.0	78.0%		
					,	

DEFENSE	WHAT THE ENEMY INFLICTED ON MONKEY MEMBER					
DEI LINGE			AVG Stars AGAINST	AVG Destruc AGAINS T		
HAPOEL TEL AVIV	at TOWN HALL:	8	2.9	95.1%		
HDB@11	at TOWN HALL:	6	3.0	100.0%		
HEATBLAST	at TOWN HALL:	10	2.6	89.7%		
HEATBLAST	at TOWN HALL:	9	2.7	94.1%		
HUMUMGOUSAUR	at TOWN HALL:	6	3.0	100.0%		
HUMUMGOUSAUR	at TOWN HALL:	7	2.9	98.9%		
HUMUMGOUSAUR	at TOWN HALL:	8	3.0	100.0%		
HURRICANE	at TOWN HALL:	3	3.0	100.0%		
HURRICANE	at TOWN HALL:	5	3.0	100.0%		
HURRICANE	at TOWN HALL:	6	3.0	100.0%		
HURRICANE	at TOWN HALL:	7	3.0	100.0%		
HURRICANE	at TOWN HALL:	8	3.0	100.0%		
ITRANOX	at TOWN HALL:	9	2.0	92.0%		
JAYMASTER	at TOWN HALL:	7	3.0	100.0%	1	
JENNIFER	at TOWN HALL:	9	2.4	84.7%		
JMTHEHUGE	at TOWN HALL:	9	2.7	93.3%	<u> </u>	
JOHNNY	at TOWN HALL:	8	3.0	100.0%		
JORDAN	at TOWN HALL:	9	3.0	100.0%		
JOSH	at TOWN HALL:	8	3.0	100.0%		
JUANDRE	at TOWN HALL:	7	3.0	100.0%		
KATIRA	at TOWN HALL:	7	3.0	100.0%		
KCROWLEY13	at TOWN HALL:	8	3.0	100.0%		
KEVIN	at TOWN HALL:	10	1.0	47.5%		
KING	at TOWN HALL:	7	3.0	100.0%	1	
KYLE	at TOWN HALL:	9	2.3	89.2%		
KYLETUCH	at TOWN HALL:	7	3.0	100.0%		
LEGACY KID/TYLER	at TOWN HALL:	8	2.6	92.8%		
LEGACY KID/TYLER	at TOWN HALL:	9	2.7	92.7%		
LOCKSTOCK	at TOWN HALL:	7	3.0	100.0%		
MARSHAL	at TOWN HALL:	7	3.0	100.0%		
MARSHAL	at TOWN HALL:	8	3.0	100.0%		
MARYKE	at TOWN HALL:	7	2.8	96.7%		
MARYKE	at TOWN HALL:	8	2.8	94.1%		
MATILDA	at TOWN HALL:	9	2.5	88.2%		
MAYAN99	at TOWN HALL:	8	2.5	87.3%		
MEGAN	at TOWN HALL:	7	3.0	100.0%		
MEGAN	at TOWN HALL:	8	3.0	100.0%		
MEN VIRUS	at TOWN HALL:	9	2.8	98.2%		
III.LIV VIII.OO	at lottitings.	•	2.0	30.2 /0		

DEFENSE	WHAT THE ENEMY INFLICTED ON MONKEY MEMBER					
DEI LINGE			AVG Stars AGAINST	AVG Destruc t AGAINST		
MERLIN	at TOWN HALL:	8	3.0	100.0%		
MON\$TER!	at TOWN HALL:	9	2.3	83.2%		
MUFFIN MAN	at TOWN HALL:	5	3.0	100.0%		
MUFFIN MAN	at TOWN HALL:	8	3.0	100.0%		
MUFFIN MAN	at TOWN HALL:	9	3.0	99.9%		
N1CTM	at TOWN HALL:	6	3.0	100.0%		
NADORSZ	at TOWN HALL:	9	1.6	74.3%		
NAVY24	at TOWN HALL:	7	3.0	100.0%		
NEMO#3	at TOWN HALL:	6	3.0	100.0%		
NEMO#3	at TOWN HALL:	7	3.0	100.0%		
NOBLE SPARTAN	at TOWN HALL:	8	3.0	100.0%		
NUTRIENTS	at TOWN HALL:	10	1.9	67.7%		
NUTRIENTS	at TOWN HALL:	11	1.8	79.4%		
P.E.K.K.A.	at TOWN HALL:	5	3.0	100.0%		
PAPPPI	at TOWN HALL:	8	2.9	97.7%		
PAPPPI	at TOWN HALL:	9	2.9	96.7%		
PECAN	at TOWN HALL:	8	2.8	93.3%		
PEET	at TOWN HALL:	7	2.7	93.5%		
PEET	at TOWN HALL:	8	2.8	97.6%		
PLATTACKER	at TOWN HALL:	8	3.0	100.0%		
PLATTACKER	at TOWN HALL:	9	3.0	99.5%		
PRINCE DEVIL2	at TOWN HALL:	8	2.3	90.0%		
PRINCE DEVIL	at TOWN HALL:	8	2.7	99.0%		
PRINCE HEART	at TOWN HALL:	8	2.5	88.6%		
PRINCE HEART	at TOWN HALL:	9	2.7	93.1%		
PRINCE	at TOWN HALL:	5	3.0	100.0%		
PRINCE	at TOWN HALL:	7	3.0	100.0%		
PRINCESS CLAIRE	at TOWN HALL:	8	3.0	100.0%		
PROPHET	at TOWN HALL:	6	3.0	98.4%		
PROPHET	at TOWN HALL:	8	3.0	100.0%		
Q.ALSHAREEF	at TOWN HALL:	9	2.3	87.7%		
RAEES CHAKI	at TOWN HALL:	6	3.0	100.0%		
RAEES CHAKI	at TOWN HALL:	7	3.0	100.0%		
RAGNAR	at TOWN HALL:	10	2.6	91.8%		
RAGNAR	at TOWN HALL:	9	2.2	81.4%		
RED MYKE	at TOWN HALL:	8	2.8	95.8%		
RED MYKE	at TOWN HALL:	9	2.8	95.1%		
REPTILE	at TOWN HALL:	10	1.0	87.0%		
		-		5.1570		

DEFENSE	WHAT THE ENEMY INFLICTED ON MONKEY MEMBER					
DLI LINGL			AVG Stars AGAINST	AVG Destruct AGAINST		
ROMAN REIGNS	at TOWN HALL:	8	3.0	100.0%		
ROTEM	at TOWN HALL:	8	?	?		
RYAN	at TOWN HALL:	8	2.6	93.6%		
RYAN	at TOWN HALL:	9	3.0	100.0%		
SARUMAN	at TOWN HALL:	5	3.0	100.0%		
SGT BILKO/MARCO	at TOWN HALL:	9	2.2	81.4%		
SHAHID.R	at TOWN HALL:	5	3.0	100.0%		
SHAHID	at TOWN HALL:	4	3.0	100.0%		
SHAHID	at TOWN HALL:	5	3.0	100.0%		
SNOW	at TOWN HALL:	6	2.8	95.1%		
SPARTACUS	at TOWN HALL:	9	3.0	100.0%		
SPIDERMONKEY	at TOWN HALL:	10	3.0	100.0%		
SPIDERMONKEY	at TOWN HALL:	9	2.9	96.4%		
STEEDA	at TOWN HALL:	9	3.0	100.0%		
STORM	at TOWN HALL:	7	2.9	99.8%		
STORM	at TOWN HALL:	8	3.0	100.0%		
STREET SWEEPER	at TOWN HALL:	10	3.0	100.0%		
STREET SWEEPER	at TOWN HALL:	11	3.0	99.4%		
STREET SWEEPER	at TOWN HALL:	9	3.0	100.0%		
TEMPTEST	at TOWN HALL:	4	3.0	100.0%		
THE CAVALIERS	at TOWN HALL:	10	3.0	100.0%		
THE GREAT PUKA	at TOWN HALL:	10	1.6	65.2%		
THE JUDGE	at TOWN HALL:	7	3.0	100.0%		
THE JUDGE	at TOWN HALL:	8	3.0	100.0%		
THE KING	at TOWN HALL:	6	3.0	100.0%		
THE LEGEND 2.0	at TOWN HALL:	7	2.8	91.0%		
THEDIMER#8	at TOWN HALL:	9	3.0	100.0%		
THOR MAGNAS	at TOWN HALL:	8	2.8	95.7%		
THOR MAGNAS	at TOWN HALL:	9	2.5	89.0%		
THUGMONKEY87	at TOWN HALL:	8	2.8	95.8%		
THUGMONKEY87	at TOWN HALL:	9	2.4	86.0%		
TOM	at TOWN HALL:	4	2.6	89.3%		
TOMMY	at TOWN HALL:	9	2.5	90.7%		
TPB23	at TOWN HALL:	9	3.0	100.0%		
TUXCREEPER13	at TOWN HALL:	8	3.0	100.0%		
TUXCREEPER13	at TOWN HALL:	9	2.8	98.7%		
TYPHOON	at TOWN HALL:	4	3.0	100.0%		
TYPHOON	at TOWN HALL:	5	3.0	100.0%		

DEFENSE	WHAT THE ENEMY INFLICTED ON MONKEY MEMBER						
DEI LINGE			AVG Stars AGAINST	AVG Destruction AGAINST			
TYPHOON	at TOWN HALL:	6	3.0	100.0%			
TYPHOON	at TOWN HALL:	7	3.0	100.0%			
VITAMINS	at TOWN HALL:	8	2.7	92.8%			
VLAD THE IMPALER	at TOWN HALL:	10	2.8	96.7%			
VLAD THE IMPALER	at TOWN HALL:	7	3.0	100.0%			
VLAD THE IMPALER	at TOWN HALL:	8	2.6	92.0%			
VLAD THE IMPALER	at TOWN HALL:	9	2.7	91.5%			
WRATH	at TOWN HALL:	10	2.1	73.6%			
WRATH	at TOWN HALL:	11	2.6	92.4%			
WRATH	at TOWN HALL:	9	2.0	72.0%			
XLR8	at TOWN HALL:	10	2.7	91.9%			
XLR8	at TOWN HALL:	9	2.6	90.6%			
YEZATOV_2	at TOWN HALL:	5	3.0	100.0%			
YEZERY/YEZATOV	at TOWN HALL:	10	2.6	93.0%			
YEZERY/YEZATOV	at TOWN HALL:	8	2.7	93.4%			